
Copyright 2007 Robert Lee Camp 

The Cards and Relationships 
with Robert Lee Camp 

Saturday, June 27, 2009 
 

The Magic Circle of Cards 
 
 
 
 

 



Copyright 2007 Robert Lee Camp 

Spouses, Friends, Lovers, and Associates 
 
Name Birth 

Card 
PR Card(S) Karma 

Cards 
PR Card Karma Cards 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Connections with : ____________________________________________________ 
 
Connection # Connection Name Cards Used Spread Found 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
 
 
Connections with : ____________________________________________________ 
 
Connection # Connection Name Cards Used Spread Found 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    



Copyright 2007 Robert Lee Camp 

Connections with : ____________________________________________________ 
 
Connection # Connection Name Cards Used Spread Found 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
 
Connections with : ____________________________________________________ 
 
Connection # Connection Name Cards Used Spread Found 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
 
Connections with : ____________________________________________________ 
 
Connection # Connection Name Cards Used Spread Found 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
 
Connections with : ____________________________________________________ 
 
Connection # Connection Name Cards Used Spread Found 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    



Copyright 2007 Robert Lee Camp Copyright 2001 by Robert Lee Camp 



 Connection   List   Report 
 for   Brad   and   Angelina 

 Client   Data 

 Brad 
 Born   12/18/1963 

 KH   Birth   Card  2D   Planetary   Ruling   Card   (  Sagittarius) 
 2C   First   Karma   Card  9S   Second   Karma   Card 

 Angelina 
 Born   6/4/1975 

 KD   Birth   Card  6H   Planetary   Ruling   Card   (  Gemini) 
 3C   First   Karma   Card  7S   Second   Karma   Card 

 Con  C1  C2  Connection    Description  Spread  P1  P2 

 KH 

 KH 

 KH 

 2D 

 2D 

 KH 

 KH 

 2C 

 2C 

 9S 

 2D 

 2C 

 2D 

 9S 

 9S 

 9S 

 2C 

 2C 

 9S 

 9S 

 KD 

 6H 

 6H 

 KD 

 6H 

 3C 

 3C 

 KD 

 KD 

 KD 

 3C 

 6H 

 7S 

 6H 

 6H 

 6H 

 3C 

 7S 

 3C 

 3C 

 15 

 15 

 13 

 19 

 19 

 15 

 13 

 40 

 15 

 48 

 19 

 15 

 28 

 13 

 48 

 48 

 40 

 40 

 13 

 48 

 16 

 17 

 6 

 16 

 17 

 31 

 16 

 16 

 39 

 39 

 31 

 6 

 46 

 17 

 6 

 6 

 31 

 39 

 31 

 16 

 Life 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Life 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Life 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Brad   is   the   Moon   Card   to   Angelina 

 Angelina   is   the   Venus   Card   to   Brad 

 Brad   is   the   Neptune   Card   to   Angelina 

 Brad   is   the   Mars   Card   to   Angelina 

 Brad   is   the   Venus   Card   to   Angelina 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Venus   to   each   other 

 Angelina   is   the   Mars   Card   to   Brad 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Mars   to   each   other 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Mars   to   each   other 

 Brad   is   the   Cosmic   Reward   Card   to   Angelina 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Venus   to   each   other 

 Brad   is   the   Cosmic   Reward   Card   to   Angelina 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Mars   to   each   other 

 Angelina   is   the   Jupiter   Card   to   Brad 

 Angelina   is   the   Uranus   Card   to   Brad 

 Angelina   is   the   Cosmic   Lesson   Card   to   Brad 

 Brad   is   the   Cosmic   Reward   Card   to   Angelina 

 Angelina   is   the   Moon   Card   to   Brad 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Mars   to   each   other 

 Brad   and   Angelina   are   Jupiter   to   each   other 

 Report   by 
 This   program   and   all   text   Copyright   2009   by   Robert   Lee   Camp,   author   Love   Cards   and   Cards   of   Your   Destiny 



 Connection   List   Report 
 for   Dean   and   Jerry 

 Client   Data 

 Dean 
 Born   6/7/1917 

 10D   Birth   Card  8S   Planetary   Ruling   Card   (  Gemini) 
 QC   First   Karma   Card  QS   Second   Karma   Card 

 Jerry 
 Born   3/16/1926 

 7D   Birth   Card  KD   Planetary   Ruling   Card   (  Pisces) 
 9H   First   Karma   Card 

 Con  C1  C2  Connection    Description  Spread  P1  P2 

 10D 

 10D 

 10D 

 10D 

 8S 

 8S 

 8S 

 8S 

 10D 

 QC 

 8S 

 QC 

 QC 

 QS 

 QS 

 QS 

 QS 

 7D 

 7D 

 KD 

 KD 

 7D 

 7D 

 KD 

 KD 

 9H 

 7D 

 9H 

 KD 

 KD 

 KD 

 KD 

 9H 

 9H 

 25 

 36 

 25 

 36 

 47 

 47 

 26 

 47 

 25 

 3 

 26 

 25 

 25 

 51 

 51 

 51 

 51 

 9 

 33 

 16 

 39 

 33 

 33 

 16 

 39 

 33 

 9 

 33 

 39 

 39 

 39 

 39 

 9 

 9 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Life 

 Life 

 Life 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Spiritual 

 Dean   and   Jerry   are   Venus   to   each   other 

 Dean   is   the   Mars   Card   to   Jerry 

 Dean   is   the   Cosmic   Reward   Card   to   Jerry 

 Jerry   is   the   Mars   Card   to   Dean 

 Jerry   is   the   Venus   Card   to   Dean 

 Dean   is   the   Uranus   Card   to   Jerry 

 Dean   is   the   Cosmic   Lesson   Card   to   Jerry 

 Dean   is   the   Pluto   Card   to   Jerry 

 Jerry   is   the   Pluto   Card   to   Dean 

 Jerry   is   the   Uranus   Card   to   Dean 

 Jerry   is   the   Neptune   Card   to   Dean 

 Dean   is   the   Venus   Card   to   Jerry 

 Jerry   is   the   Uranus   Card   to   Dean 

 Jerry   is   the   Venus   Card   to   Dean 

 Dean   is   the   Uranus   Card   to   Jerry 

 Jerry   is   the   Cosmic   Lesson   Card   to   Dean 

 Dean   and   Jerry   are   Venus   to   each   other 

 Report   by 
 This   program   and   all   text   Copyright   2009   by   Robert   Lee   Camp,   author   Love   Cards   and   Cards   of   Your   Destiny 



Seven Thunders Products and Services Catalog 
July, 2008 

 

13 

Price List 
 
Item       Price  Shipping 
 
Your Birthday Your Card                14.95  5.00 
Destiny Cards                               24.95  5.00  
Love Cards      24.95  5.00 
The Power of Now                 14.00  5.00 
The Power of Now on audio CDs   39.95  5.00 
A New Earth      14.00  5.00 
Visions, Volume I       8.95  5.00 
Visions, Volume II or Volume III   12.95  5.00 
Visions, Volume IV, V, VI, VII, or VIII    14.95  5.00 
Inside the Meaning of the Cards – Part One  59.95  5.00 
Inside the Meaning of the Cards – Part Two  89.95  5.00 
The Advanced Card Training Class   59.95  5.00 
The Weekly Reading Workbook    14.95  5.00 
The Weekly & Decision Reading Video & Book  29.95  5.00 
Intermediate Workshop on Video CD   59.95  5.00 
The Science of Numbers    14.95  5.00 
The Big Money Book     14.95  5.00 
Inside the Big Money Book DVDs   44.95  5.00 
Exploring the Little Book of Seven Thunders  49.95  5.00 
The Advanced Oracle Workbook   14.95  5.00 
The Mystic Test Book     24.95  5.00 
Yenlo and the Mystic Brotherhood    21.95  5.00 
Temple Lectures     23.95  5.00 
Mini-Cards Freeware Program    4.00  ----- 
The Atlantean Book of Destiny CDROM  49.00  5.00 
The Magic Destiny Calendar Program   299.00  5.00 
The Book of Destiny 3.0 for Windows    349.00  5.00 
The Book of Destiny 3.7 for Windows    399.00  5.00 
Love Cards Reporter 3.0 for Windows   349.00  5.00 

Both Programs Special!    649.00  5.00 
AstrolDeluxe Report Writer    169.00  5.00 
Personal Path Reports or LifeTrends   100.00  5.00 
The Astrologer’s Handbook    13.99  5.00 
Karmic Astrology       7.95  5.00 
Lunar Nodes        6.95  5.00 
Retrogrades        7.95  5.00 
Your Days are Numbered    12.95  5.00 
Book of Destiny Yearly Report    24.95  5.00 
Book of Destiny Yearly Report via email  19.95  ------ 
Lovers Profile Report     24.95  5.00 
Lovers Profile Report via email    19.95  ------ 
Personal Destiny Calendar    29.95  5.00 
The Spread and Birthday Chart Cards     2.50    .50  



Seven Thunders Products and Services Catalog 
July, 2009 

 

14 

Order Form 
 
Name: _____________________________________________________________ Birthday: __________________________ 
 
Address: _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City, State and Zip: _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone1: ___________________ Phone2: ___________________ Email:___________________________ 
 
Credit Card #: ___________________________________________________Exp: __________________ 
 
Items you wish to order: 
 
Item:             Price 
 
______________________________________________________________   ___________ 
______________________________________________________________   ___________ 
______________________________________________________________   ___________ 
______________________________________________________________   ___________ 
______________________________________________________________   ___________ 
 
         Sub Total:   ___________ 
         Shipping:   ___________ 
            Sales Tax (California residents only)   ___________ 
         Total:    ___________ 
 
Ordering Information 
 
• All orders must be paid for in advance, either by check, money order or credit card. We reserve the right to hold a 

check for clearing, especially on large orders and especially if this is your first order.  
• All orders are shipped Priority First Class mail unless you specify otherwise. We can ship FedEx overnight or 

guaranteed 2nd day delivery for an extra charge. Call for specific prices. 
• When combining items, send the full amount of shipping or call ahead for the exact amount. We refund all overpaid 

shipping costs. Orders sent with insufficient shipping costs will be held until the full amount arrives. 
• California residents; be sure to include tax equivalent to your local sales tax rate. 
• Prices subject to change without notice. 

 
Send your order to:  Seven Thunders Publishing Company, 1614 Stillman Ct., Concord, CA 94519 

(828) 236-0221 - please call only during business hours, Pacific time. 
 

Internet: order all of our products at  http://www.7thunders.com  
 
 
 


