The Cards and Relationships with Robert Lee Camp

Saturday, June 27, 2009

The Magic Circle of Cards



Name	Birth	PR Card(S)	Karma	PR Card Karma Cards
	Card		Cards	

Spouses, Friends, Lovers, and Associates

Connections with : _____

Connection #	Connection Name	Cards Used	Spread Found
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			

Connections with : _____

Connection #	Connection Name	Cards Used	Spread Found
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			

Connections with : _____

Connection #	Connection Name	Cards Used	Spread Found
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			

Connections with : _____

Connection #	Connection Name	Cards Used	Spread Found
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			

Connections with : _____

Connection #	Connection Name	Cards Used	Spread Found
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			

Connections with : _____

Connection #	Connection Name	Cards Used	Spread Found
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			



The Life Spread



Copyright 2001 by Robert Lee Camp

Copyright 2007 Robert Lee Camp

Connection List Report for Brad and Angelina

Client Data



Brad	κ̃ິິ∀Birth Card	2◊ Planetary Ruling Card (Sagittarius)
Born 12/18/1963	2♣First Karma Card	9♠ Second Karma Card
Angelina Born 6/4/1975	K̃	6 ♡ Planetary Ruling Card (Gemini) 7♠ Second Karma Card

Con	C1	C2	Connection Description	Spread	P1	P2
\bigcirc	҄Ҟ҃♡	₩¢	Brad is the Moon Card to Angelina	Life	15	16
P	҄Ҟ҃♡	6♡	Angelina is the Venus Card to Brad	Life	15	17
Ψ	҄Ҝ҃♡	6♡	Brad is the Neptune Card to Angelina	Spiritual	13	6
O	2♦	₩¢	Brad is the Mars Card to Angelina	Life	19	16
P	2◊	6♡	Brad is the Venus Card to Angelina	Life	19	17
P	₭♡	3♣	Brad and Angelina are Venus to each other	Life	15	31
O	₩	3♣	Angelina is the Mars Card to Brad	Spiritual	13	16
O	2♣	₹¢	Brad and Angelina are Mars to each other	Life	40	16
O	2♣	₩¢	Brad and Angelina are Mars to each other	Spiritual	15	39
2 +	9♠	₩¢	Brad is the Cosmic Reward Card to Angelina	Spiritual	48	39
P	2♦	3♣	Brad and Angelina are Venus to each other	Life	19	31
2 +	2♣	6♡	Brad is the Cosmic Reward Card to Angelina	Spiritual	15	6
O	2♦	7♠	Brad and Angelina are Mars to each other	Spiritual	28	46
4	9♠	6♡	Angelina is the Jupiter Card to Brad	Life	13	17
Ř	9♠	6♡	Angelina is the Uranus Card to Brad	Spiritual	48	6
ぎ *	9♠	6♡	Angelina is the Cosmic Lesson Card to Brad	Spiritual	48	6
2 +	2♣	3♣	Brad is the Cosmic Reward Card to Angelina	Life	40	31
\bigcirc	2♣	7♠	Angelina is the Moon Card to Brad	Life	40	39
O	9♠	3♣	Brad and Angelina are Mars to each other	Life	13	31
2	9♠	3♣	Brad and Angelina are Jupiter to each other	Spiritual	48	16

Connection List Report for Dean and Jerry

Client Data





8♠ Planetary Ruling Card (Gemini) Q̃♠ Second Karma Card

 \overline{K} \diamond Planetary Ruling Card (Pisces)

Con	C1	C2	Connection Description	Spread	P1	P2
P	10♦	7◊	Dean and Jerry are Venus to each other	Life	25	9
O	10♦	7◊	Dean is the Mars Card to Jerry	Spiritual	36	33
2;+ 0*	10♦	₹¢	Dean is the Cosmic Reward Card to Jerry	Life	25	16
O	10♦	₩¢	Jerry is the Mars Card to Dean	Spiritual	36	39
P	8♠	7◊	Jerry is the Venus Card to Dean	Spiritual	47	33
No.	8♠	7◊	Dean is the Uranus Card to Jerry	Spiritual	47	33
5	8♠	₩¢	Dean is the Cosmic Lesson Card to Jerry	Life	26	16
57 9	8♠	₩¢	Dean is the Pluto Card to Jerry	Spiritual	47	39
P	10♦	9♡	Jerry is the Pluto Card to Dean	Life	25	33
No.	Q̃ ♣	7◊	Jerry is the Uranus Card to Dean	Life	3	9
Ψ	8♠	9♡	Jerry is the Neptune Card to Dean	Life	26	33
P	Q̃ ♣	₩¢	Dean is the Venus Card to Jerry	Spiritual	25	39
No.	Q̃ ♣	₩¢	Jerry is the Uranus Card to Dean	Spiritual	25	39
P	Q̃♠	₩¢	Jerry is the Venus Card to Dean	Spiritual	51	39
 後 5 5	Q̃♠	₩¢	Dean is the Uranus Card to Jerry	Spiritual	51	39
す	Q̃♠	9♡	Jerry is the Cosmic Lesson Card to Dean	Spiritual	51	9
P	Q̃♠	9♡	Dean and Jerry are Venus to each other	Spiritual	51	9

Seven Thunders Products and Services Catalog July, 2008

Price List

Item	Price	Shipping
Your Birthday Your Card	14.95	5.00
Destiny Cards	24.95	5.00
Love Cards	24.95	5.00
The Power of Now	14.00	5.00
The Power of Now on audio CDs	39.95	5.00
A New Earth	14.00	5.00
Visions, Volume I	8.95	5.00
Visions, Volume II or Volume III	12.95	5.00
Visions, Volume IV, V, VI, VII, or VIII	14.95	5.00
Inside the Meaning of the Cards – Part One	59.95	5.00
Inside the Meaning of the Cards – Part Two	89.95	5.00
The Advanced Card Training Class	59.95	5.00
The Weekly Reading Workbook	14.95	5.00
The Weekly & Decision Reading Video & Book	29.95	5.00
Intermediate Workshop on Video CD	59.95	5.00
The Science of Numbers	14.95	5.00
The Big Money Book	14.95	5.00
Inside the Big Money Book DVDs	44.95	5.00
Exploring the Little Book of Seven Thunders	49.95	5.00
The Advanced Oracle Workbook	14.95	5.00
The Mystic Test Book	24.95	5.00
Yenlo and the Mystic Brotherhood	21.95	5.00
Temple Lectures	23.95	5.00
Mini-Cards Freeware Program	4.00	
The Atlantean Book of Destiny CDROM	49.00	5.00
The Magic Destiny Calendar Program	299.00	5.00
The Book of Destiny 3.0 for Windows	349.00	5.00
The Book of Destiny 3.7 for Windows	399.00	5.00
Love Cards Reporter 3.0 for Windows	349.00	5.00
Both Programs Special!	649.00	5.00
AstrolDeluxe Report Writer	169.00	5.00
Personal Path Reports or LifeTrends	100.00	5.00
The Astrologer's Handbook	13.99	5.00
Karmic Astrology	7.95	5.00
Lunar Nodes	6.95	5.00
<u>Retrogrades</u>	7.95	5.00
Your Days are Numbered	12.95	5.00
Book of Destiny Yearly Report	24.95	5.00
Book of Destiny Yearly Report via email	19.95	
Lovers Profile Report	24.95	5.00
Lovers Profile Report via email	19.95	
Personal Destiny Calendar	29.95	5.00
The Spread and Birthday Chart Cards	2.50	.50

Seven Thunders Products and Services Catalog July, 2009

Order	Form
-------	------

Name:		Birthday:	
Address:			
City, State and Zip:			
Phone1:	Phone2:	Email:	
Credit Card #:		Exp:	
Items you wish to order:			
Item:			Price
		Sub Total: Shipping:	
	Sales Tax (C	alifornia residents only) Total:	

Ordering Information

- All orders must be paid for in advance, either by **check**, **money order** or **credit card**. We reserve the right to hold a check for clearing, especially on large orders and especially if this is your first order.
- All orders are shipped Priority First Class mail unless you specify otherwise. We can ship FedEx overnight or guaranteed 2nd day delivery for an extra charge. Call for specific prices.
- When combining items, send the full amount of shipping or call ahead for the exact amount. We refund all overpaid shipping costs. Orders sent with insufficient shipping costs will be held until the full amount arrives.
- California residents; be sure to include tax equivalent to your local sales tax rate.
- Prices subject to change without notice.

Send your order to:	Seven Thunders Publishing Company, 1614 Stillman Ct., Concord, CA 94519
	(828) 236-0221 - please call only during business hours, Pacific time.

Internet: order all of our products at <u>http://www.7thunders.com</u>